cui.com
date 09/19/2013
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VAWQ12 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 09/19/2013
page 1 of 5
FEATURES
• up to 12 W isolated output

• efficiency up to 88%
RoHS
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
effi ciency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VAWQ12-Q24-S3R3 24 9.0~36.0 3.3 3,500 11.55 85 85
VAWQ12-Q24-S5 24 9.0~36.0 5 2,400 12 85 86
VAWQ12-Q24-S12 24 9.0~36.0 12 1,000 12 85 86
VAWQ12-Q24-S15 24 9.0~36.0 15 800 12 85 86
VAWQ12-Q48-S3R3 48 18.0~75.0 3.3 3,500 11.55 85 85
VAWQ12-Q48-S5 48 18.0~75.0 5 2,400 12 85 87
VAWQ12-Q48-S12 48 18.0~75.0 12 1,000 12 85 87
VAWQ12-Q48-S15 48 18.0~75.0 15 800 12 85 88
Notes: 1. ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW
VAWQ12 - QXX - SXX
Input Voltage Output VoltageBase Number
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint